
CAREER TECHNOLOGY CENTER of LACKAWANNA COUNTY
PRACTICAL NURSING CALENDAR

2023-2024

Monday, August 28, 2023 Teacher In-Service (Faculty MTG)

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Teacher In-Service

Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Level I Orientation-Level I students and faculty

Thursday, August 31, 2023 Level I/Level III Begins (Day 1)

Monday, September 4, 2023 LABOR DAY (No faculty/No Students)

Monday, October 9, 2023 COLUMBUS DAY(No Faculty/No Students)

Friday, November 10, 2023 VETERAN’S DAY (No Faculty/No Students)

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 ½ Day

Thursday thru Monday (November 23-27) THANKSGIVING BREAK(No faculty/No students)

Friday, December 1, 2023 END Levels I/III

Monday, December 4, 2023 START Levels II/IV

Monday thru Monday (December 25 thru January 1) CHRISTMAS BREAK

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 Return to classes

Monday, January 15, 2024 MLK DAY (No faculty/No Students)

Friday, February 16, 2024 TEACHER In-Service (NO STUDENTS)

Monday, February 19, 2024 PRESIDENT’S DAY (No faculty/No Students)

Friday, March 8, 2024 END Levels II/IV

Monday, March 11, 2024 LEVEL I (Orientation) Students/Faculty attend

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 START Levels I/III

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 MARCH GRADUATION 6:00 P.M.

Thursday thru Monday (March 28 thru April 1, 2024) SPRING BREAK (March 28-potential snow day)

Monday, May 27, 2024 MEMORIAL DAY: (No faculty/No Students)

Monday, June 10, 2024 End LEVELS I/III

2023-2024 Tuition
Level I: $4000.00 (plus student activity fee: $350.00)

Level II: $4000.00 (plus lab fee $200.00)

Level III: $4000.00 (plus lab fee $200.00)

Level IV: $4000.00 (plus lab fee $200.00)
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